Angle Park: 22 july 2023

R1

08:42

Maiden 342m

08:42 22 Jul

NAME

Finlay's Storm
Red Fwn B

Kerry And Bella
Brindle B

Vacant Box

Nutrition
Blue Bdl D

Destini Brumby
Brindle D

Vacant Box

Good Fellow (L/SCR)

Techno Kelli
Black B

IH

SRy e |~ o~ I ~ I

R3 L
0912 Division
TG1-4W 342m
09:12 22 Jul
NAME

Safe Hands Bob
Black D

Royal Editor
Black D

Yarramundi Coco
Black B

Red Tides
Red Fwn D

Arrow Master
Black D

Dookie
Wh & BIk D

Electric Lad
Red Fwn D

Slam Dunker
Black B

Don't Burn Me (SCR)

Hayride Parker (SCR)

We Love Our Dogs Maiden Stake Pr2 Division1

TRAINER

Shelley Trengove

Trev Jessup

Narvette Treloar

Sharyn Gray

Clint Trengove

Vadim Roz

Fundraisers at Angle Park (n/p) Stake Pr2

TRAINER

Scott Feltus
Clint Trengove
Vadim Roz
Clint Trengove
Clint Trengove
Kevin Bewley
Patrick Daly
Andreas Louca

Graham Brown

David Perry

PRIZE MONEY

$925

$500 - $170-$140-$115

$500 - $170 - $140 - $110
BEST T/D

PRIZE MONEY

$960

$520-$175-$145-$120

$520 - $170-$140 - $120
BEST T/D

For full racing history, go to www.thedogs.com.au - Copyright © 2023

Kennel closes 07:57

LAST 4

5454

6564

5555

5552

6635

6643

LAST 4

6317

6556

7637

3788

8424

4417

5754

7234

6128

7557

20.48

20.63

20.32

20.79

20.57

21.18

20.91

20.50

20.71

20.35

20.31

20.12

20.19

20.16

20.12

20.15

R2

08:57

Division2

08:57 22 Jul
NAME

Blue Horizon
Blue B

Super Buzz
Brindle D

Vacant Box

Demon Stynes

Fawn D

Golden Gangster
D

Wh & Blk

Vacant Box

Little Guru
Blue B

Mylglympia

Blacl

Peanut Butter (SCR)

R4

09:27

SEME v E

=
(=)

IH

09:27 22 Jul

NAME
Lady Peach
Black B

Like A Sniper
Black D

Club Supreme
Black D

Aston Charlie
Brindle D

Acacia Bridge
Black B

Talent Scout
Wh & Blk D

Recommend
Blue BdI D

Aston Pancho
Black D

Wood Carrier (SCR)

Manifestor (SCR)

Maiden 342m

Greyhounds As Pets Maiden Stake Pr2

TRAINER

Bob Isaacson

Paul Fagan

Scott Feltus

Bob Isaacson

Bob Isaacson

Rob Harnas

Trev Jessup

@thedogssa (n/p) Stake Pr2 Division2
TG1-4W 342m

TRAINER

David Perry
Brenton Prouse
Clint Trengove
Paul Fagan
Lester Harris
Leanne Fagan
Richard Pearce

Paul Fagan
Steve Coates

Simon Gesler

N
TDOGS N\

.com.au

PRIZE MONEY

$925

$500 - $170-$140-$115
$500 - $170 - $140 - $110

LAST 4

444

4526

4435

53

N/A

N/A

PRIZE MONEY

$960

BEST T/D

20.39

NBT

20.48

20.17

NBT

NBT

NBT

$520-$175-$145-$120
$520 - $170 - $140 - $120

LAST 4

3554

8486

5414

1552

2656

8427

7455

6664

7424

5415

BEST T/D

20.23

20.07

20.47

20.04

19.99

20.45

20.20

19.93

20.30

NBT
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Angle Park: 22 july 2023

Other 342m

iy

09:42 22 Jul

NAME

Foul Pla
Black D y

Yarramundi Bee (SCR)

Vira%e Volante
Black

Over The Bridge

fawn brindle D

Reel It In
Black D

Slim Sherman (SCR)

Go Diablo
Wh & Blk B

Zipping Presley (SCR)

Casino Rose
Black B

(into 8)
Daniel Sun
Wh & BIk D
(into 6)

TG1-4W 530m

~ o (G ~ Ll

10:12 22 Jul

NAME
ZipL)ing Mahalia
Black B

Emily Eclipse
Red Fwn B

Zeal Exgress
Wh & Blk

Still Got It
Blue Fwn D

Aston Gusto
Brindle D

Enticement
Black B

Boy From Hill
D

Fawn

Waterloo Benny
Black D

Fresh Pet Food Co (n/p) Stake Pr2 Division1

TRAINER

Leanne Fagan
Michelle Moon
Kevin Bewley
Ashleigh Kay
Kevin Bewley
Kevin Bewley
Clint Trengove
Paul Fagan
Kevin Bewley

Jack Trengove

Sky Racing (n/p) Mixed Series H Pr2 Division1

TRAINER

Nicole Price
Clint Trengove
Raymond Barkla
Stewart Barber
Paul Fagan
Kevin Bewley
Clint Trengove

Cherylee Barber

Kennel closes 07:57

PRIZE MONEY
$1,015

$550 - $190 - $150 - $125
$550 - $190 - $150 - $120

LAST 4

7582

3676

5657

8558

5465

6581

7564

6683

3312

2542

PRIZE MONEY
$960

BEST T/D

19.67

19.83

20.02

19.69

19.94

19.38

19.84

NBT

19.61

19.46

$520 - $175-$145-$120
$520 - $170 - $140 - $120

LAST 4

6446

6737

4534

8548

1326

6452

6625

15

For full racing history, go to www.thedogs.com.au - Copyright © 2023

BEST T/D

NBT

NBT

31.31

31.02

31.03

30.86

31.27

31.39

~\\

TDOGS

.com.au
R6 Mcqueens Tavern (n/p) Stake Pr2 Division2 = PRIZE MONEY
09:57 | Other 342m $1,015
09:57 22 Jul $550 - $190 - $150 - $125
$550 - $190 - $150 - $120
NAME TRAINER LAST4  BESTT/D
Drive The Jack
1 EES Lester Harris 3241 19.95
—— Deadlx Redeemer
o /-m Blk&WhB Tony Nobes 3545 19.83
E—
Galena Lad
3 Wht&FwnD Des Hockley 1535  19.83
Velocity Corene )
Vil Black s Kevin Bewley 5167  19.64
Rather )
5 Blackp Maddie Schulz 5528  19.60
Emerley Aussie
Blue B Jack Trengove 7421 19.60
Flaming Bubbles
WAl Grindle s Graham Brown 6466  19.56
Off Switch (SCR) Kevin Bewley 7274 19.76
O, Runs Like Bluey (SCR)  Des Hockley 2645 19.73
A Emerley Sharon .
ﬂo Blue B Maddie Schulz 2365  19.63
(into 8)
Tab (n/p) Mixed Series H Pr2 Division2 PRIZE MONEY
R8
10:27 | TG1-4W 530m $960
10:27 22 Jul $520-$175-$145-$120
$520 - $170 - $140 - $120
NAME TRAINER LAST4  BESTT/D
Aston Encanto
[l BlackD Paul Fagan 4235 31.25
=== Chattin,
)= BlackB & Clint Trengove 2348  31.09
E—
Mac Frenzy
3 WheBdiD Des Hockley 3437  31.85
Lost At Sea (SCR) Graham Brown 2667 30.87
More Sirius
5  Blacks Clint Trengove 1126 31.70
Made Bail
Black D Chris Jaensch 1353 NBT
Sophia Palms .
7 S Les Carraill 2324 31.10
Hayride Gulden .
Wh &BIk D David Perry 4153 NBT
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Angle Park: 22 july 2023

10:45

TG1-4W 342m

'I.
0 —
|

Sy co |~ o~ IO ~ I

10:45 22 Jul

NAME

Aphrodite Sall
BIEE Bdl BI y

Tara's Girl
Black B

Shady's Rocket

Lt Fawn D

Lettuce Win
Wht & Fwn B

Destini Fresco
Wh & Blue B

Sweet Succulent
Black B

Blue Baboon
Blue D

Molly Palms
Black

Soul Writer (SCR)

Zing Zang Paris (SCR)

The Dogcast (n/p) Stake Pr2 Division3

TRAINER

Don Turner
Don Turner
Kevin Bewley
Chris Jaensch
Sharyn Gray
Jack Trengove
David Rundle

Les Carraill
John Mundy

Simon Gesler

Kennel closes 07:57

PRIZE MONEY
$960

$520-$175-$145-$120
$520-$170-$140-$120

LAST 4

5415

3634

8484

5266

4444

6447

3443

7666

2567

3765

For full racing history, go to www.thedogs.com.au - Copyright © 2023

BEST T/D

20.02

20.02

19.90

19.83

20.04

20.04

19.90

20.06

19.85

20.09

R10 Lo
11:00 Pr2 Divisi
TG1-4W 342m
11:00 22 Jul
NAME
. Chuckles
1 Black D

— TPlrion Lannister
Black D

ool | B

)

=y
(=)

Subverse
Brindle B

No Idea (SCR)

Steel Boy
Black D

Stylish Wildfire
Black B
Banana Girl

Brindle B

In A Slipstream
Black B

South Aussie Boy (SCR)

Nugget Coaster
Blac

(into 4)

~\\

TDOGS

Follow Thedogssa on Twitter (n/p) Stake

TRAINER

Kevin Bewley
Raymond Barkla
Jack Trengove
Adam Burda
John Mundy
Andreas Louca
Chris Jaensch

Tony Nobes
Clint Trengove

David Perry

.com.au

PRIZE MONEY

$960
$520-$175-$145-$120
$520-$170-$140-$120

LAST 4 BEST T/D
6354 19.81
4883 19.93
1642 NBT
5672 NBT
1778 20.03
4786 19.94
4466 19.97
5416 19.83
6746 19.56
3315 19.82
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